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NOTE:

= = = = = | INE OF LOWER FLOOR AREA
A Acer dissectum (Laceleaf) 'Crimson Queen' Red Lace Leaf Japanese Maple 1 15 Gal.
= = = == | INE OF MAIN FLOOR AREA
--------- LINE OF UPPER FLOOR AREA
LINE OF DECK INCLUDED IN SITE COVERAGE
————— LINE OF OVERHANG
B Cornus Kousa Satumi Pink Korean Dogwood 1 6-7 Feet
CCCCLC
CCCCC] BACK UP AREA
DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT
D Picea abies pendula Weeping Norway spruce 1 7 Gal.
RETAINING WALLS
F Hydrangea SP. Hydrangea 23 5 Gal.
GREEN BOXWOOD 1 FT
H Pieris Japonica Forest Flame Forest Flame Pierisx 14 5 Gal.
YELLOW BOX WOOD 2 FT
P Azalea Japonica Girrad’s Purple Evergreen Azalea 16 2 Gal.
LAWN V4 Hosta seiboldiana elegance Plantin lily 20 2 Gal.
T Huechera sp.f Coral Bells 20 1 Gal.
a EXISTING DRIVEWAY Ss Sedum ‘Autumn Joy’ Autumn Stonecrop 28 2 Gal.
O BE REPLACED
Bb Berberis thunbergii Japanese barberry 22 2 Gal.
Spherical yellow box wood 10 2-3 Feet
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10.50 36 20 30 20 42 42 42 42

23 34 23 48 48 48 48 72 72 72
9
PART A PART B PART C
PART A PART B - DISTANCE MORE THAN 9 M. (100%) PART C - DISTANCE MORE THAN 9 M. (100%)
DESCRIPTION NORTH ELEVATION - PART A
AREA OF EXPOSING BUILDING FACE 71.54 sgm 770 sqft
LIMITING DISTANCE 2.57 m 8.42 ft
MAX. ALLOWED PERCENTAGE OF UNPROTECTED 24 48
OPENING IN EXTERIOR WALLS
MAX. ALLOWED AREA OF
UNPROTECTED OPENING IN 17.51 sgm 188.48 sqft
EXTERIOR WALLS
PROVIDED PERCENTAGE 4.77
OPENING IN EXTERIOR WAL 516 sam | 5650 st PART B - DISTANCE MORE THAN 9 M. (100%)
AS PER TABLE (3.2.3.1.D) BCBC. 2012
PART B
10.50 31.50 52.50 14 14 31.50 31.50 14 7
18 96 120 18 20 96 9
PART A ART G
PART C - DISTANCE MORE THAN 9 M. (100%)
DESCRIPTION SOUTH ELEVATION - PART A

AREA OF EXPOSING BUILDING FACE 196.21 sgm 2112 sqft

LIMITING DISTANCE 3.94 m 12.925 ft

MAX. ALLOWED PERCENTAGE OF UNPROTECTED 29.39

OPENING IN EXTERIOR WALLS

MAX. ALLOWED AREA OF
UNPROTECTED OPENING IN 57.67 sgqm 620.72 sqft
EXTERIOR WALLS

PROVIDED PERCENTAGE 21.24

AREA OF UNPROTECTED

OPENING IN EXTERIOR WALL 54.21  sqm | 58350  sqft

AS PER TABLE (3.2.3.1.D) BCBC. 2012
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CEILING BELOW ATTICS:

METAL ROOF

ROOF FELT

1/2" PLYWOOD ROOF SHEATHING
AIR SPACE ABOVE INSULATION

12" OF LOOSE-FILL FIBERGLASS
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